
F.F.TIR

  DEPARTEMENTAUX 
OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS
  

LE 10 AVRIL 2016
      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ.

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 14 11 18 13 56 1°

BOIVIN HERVE SOT AIN S1 22 22 25 23 21 1 92 1°

BLEIN L GABRIEL SOT AIN S1 22 24 24 22 21 0 92 2°

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 20 22 20 24 20 86 3°

PAUGET STEPHANE SOT AIN S1 22 22 22 20 15 86

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULT SOT AIN S1 17 21 22 23 83

VANDELLE CHRISTOPHE SOT AIN S1 22 19 22 20 83

DUGELAY J PIERRE SOT AIN S1 19 19 20 21 79

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S1 21 18 19 20 78

TIROZZINI FRANCK SOT AIN S1 16 19 22 20 77

CHEVILLARD CHARLES SOT AIN S1 19 12 19 23 73

DE JESUS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 18 21 19 15 73

MOCELLIN GREGORY SOT AIN S1 18 18 19 17 72

DECAMPOS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 16 16 15 17 64

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 20 20 19 22 81 1°

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 22 20 21 16 79 2°

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 15 21 22 17 75 3°

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 18 20 20 16 74

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S2 17 20 20 16 73

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S2 14 20 19 20 73

AUDET PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 19 17 15 20 71

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 18 16 17 18 69

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S2 16 14 17 21 68

GAVAGGIO MAURICE SOT AIN S2 15 15 15 15 60

AGERON ALAIN SOT AIN S2 9 14 14 17 54

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 19 18 20 21 78 1°

BUFFENOIR GILLES SOT AIN S3 13 19 22 20 18 74 2°

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 19 19 19 17 16 74 3°

DEVAUD GILLES SOT AIN S3 17 18 19 17  71

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 9 16 19 16 60

DESTHIEUX DANIEL SOT AIN S3 14 10 15 14 53

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 14 8 14 13 49

 



F.F.TIR

  DEPARTEMENTAUX 
OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS
  

LE 10 AVRIL 2016
DOUBLE TRAP

VANDELLE CHRISTOPHE SOT AIN S2 19 25 21 65 1°

DE JESUS MANUEL SOT AIN S2 18 19 20 57 2°

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 19 16 17 52 3°

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 15 15 15 45

DECAMPOS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 12 17 13 42

 



F.F.TIR
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OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS
  

LE 10 AVRIL 2016
      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ.

BOIVIN HERVE SOT AIN S1 22 22 25 23 21 1 92 1°

BLEIN L GABRIEL SOT AIN S1 22 24 24 22 21 0 92 2°

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 20 22 20 24 20 86 3°

PAUGET STEPHANE SOT AIN S1 22 22 22 20 15 86

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULTSOT AIN S1 17 21 22 23 83

VANDELLE CHRISTOPHESOT AIN S1 22 19 22 20 83

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 20 20 19 22 81

DUGELAY J PIERRE SOT AIN S1 19 19 20 21 79

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 22 20 21 16 79

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S1 21 18 19 20 78

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 19 18 20 21 78

TIROZZINI FRANCK SOT AIN S1 16 19 22 20 77

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 15 21 22 17 75

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 18 20 20 16 74

BUFFENOIR GILLES SOT AIN S3 13 19 22 20 18 74

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 19 19 19 17 16 74

CHEVILLARD CHARLESSOT AIN S1 19 12 19 23 73

DE JESUS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 18 21 19 15 73

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S2 17 20 20 16 73

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S2 14 20 19 20 73

MOCELLIN GREGORY SOT AIN S1 18 18 19 17 72

AUDET PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 19 17 15 20 71

DEVAUD GILLES SOT AIN S3 17 18 19 17  71

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 18 16 17 18 69

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S2 16 14 17 21 68

DECAMPOS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 16 16 15 17 64

GAVAGGIO MAURICE SOT AIN S2 15 15 15 15 60

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 9 16 19 16 60

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 14 11 18 13 56

AGERON ALAIN SOT AIN S2 9 14 14 17 54

DESTHIEUX DANIEL SOT AIN S3 14 10 15 14 53

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 14 8 14 13 49

 


